1986 Voyager XII

PARTS DIAGRAM
FRAME

s 92015
o
& a10
© 92022 130
& 920154

92049 55020A

32002 _O———92055

@——921 18A

132

92002

) . 140244
Ref.Electylpment @ £5020C
(g}

. k Bracket 14024A  Ref.Trunk Bracket
Ref. Trunk Bracke 92002 e

Joicy)

14024

550208

[
|

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

FE RN

At fal oL

LR

R T IR, BT

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
FRAME

ITEM NAME

COVER (Ref # 14024)

COVER (Ref # 14024A)
FRAME-COMP,FR (Ref # 32002)
FRAME-COMP,RR (Ref # 32002A)
FRAME-COMP-SIDE (Ref # 39051)
GUARD,FR,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FR,RH (Ref # 55020A)
GUARD,RR,LH (Ref # 55020B)
GUARD,RR,RH (Ref # 55020C)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,18MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,CLAW,18.5X30X2 (Ref # 92022)
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STE (Ref # 92049)
RING-0.24.7MM (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,FRAME RUBBER (Ref # 92066)
BEARING,ROLLER,32006 (Ref # 92116)
BEARING-ROLLER (Ref # 92116A)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X40 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
W-PLAIN-S (Ref # 410)

PART NUMBER

14024-1335
14024-1336
32002-1947
32002-1861
39051-1052
55020-1212
55020-1213
55020-1214
55020-1215
92002-1827
92015-1404
92015-1546
92022-1555
92049-1214
92055-1160
32112-008
92116-1008
92116-1056
13051016
13051040
132E0812
410F1800
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QUANTITY

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
6
2
4
1



