

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

FRAME

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER (Ref # 14024)	14024-1335	2
COVER (Ref # 14024A)	14024-1336	2
FRAME-COMP,FR (Ref # 32002)	32002-1947	1
FRAME-COMP,RR (Ref # 32002A)	32002-1861	1
FRAME-COMP-SIDE (Ref # 39051)	39051-1052	1
GUARD,FR,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1212	1
GUARD,FR,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1213	1
GUARD,RR,LH (Ref # 55020B)	55020-1214	1
GUARD,RR,RH (Ref # 55020C)	55020-1215	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1827	2
NUT,18MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1404	1
NUT (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1546	1
WASHER,CLAW,18.5X30X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1555	1
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STE (Ref # 92049)	92049-1214	1
RING-0.24.7MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-1160	1
PLUG,FRAME RUBBER (Ref # 92066)	32112-008	2
BEARING,ROLLER,32006 (Ref # 92116)	92116-1008	1
BEARING-ROLLER (Ref # 92116A)	92116-1056	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130S1016	6
BOLT-FLANGED,10X40 (Ref # 130A)	130S1040	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132E0812	4
W-PLAIN-S (Ref # 410)	410F1800	1